dhk4sw/moc.yorcelenydelet
200 MHz - 1 GHz
示波器
无与伦比的性能
            无可匹敌的价格
高性能：兼具低躁声和全时12位分辨率
高性价比：12-bit示波器8-bit的价格
广泛的探头支持：适配9大类30种探头

规格
15
订货信息
产品描述 产品型号
WaveSurfer 4000HD 示波器
200 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 4 Ch, 12.5 Mpts/Ch
with 12.1” capacitive touch screen
WaveSurfer 4024HD
350 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 4 Ch, 12.5 Mpts/Ch
with 12.1” capacitive touch screen
WaveSurfer 4034HD
500 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 4 Ch, 12.5 Mpts/Ch
with 12.1” capacitive touch screen
WaveSurfer 4054HD
1 GHz, 2.5 GS/s, 4 Ch, 12.5 Mpts/Ch
with 12.1” capacitive touch screen
WaveSurfer 4104HD
标准配置
÷10 Passive Probe (1 Per Channel), 1 Micro SD card (Installed), Micro SD
card adapter, Protective Cover, Getting Started Guide, Commercial NIST
Country, 3-year Warranty
多合一仪器功能选件
MSO probe, accessories, and license for
WaveSurfer 4000HD
WS4KHD-MSO
MSO License (MSO Probe not included) WS4KHD-MSO-LICENSE
Spectrum Analysis Option WS4KHD-SPECTRUM
Function Generator Option WS4KHD-FG
串行触发解码选件
AudioBus Trigger and Decode Option WPHD-Audiobus TD
Automotive Software Bundle: includes
CAN, CANFD, LIN, FLEXRAY Trigger and
Decode Options
WS4KHD-AUTO TD
Bundle: includes I2C, SPI, UART-RS232
Trigger and Decode Option
WPHD-EMB TD
功率分析选件
Power Analysis Option WS4KHD-PWR
通用附件
Softcase  WS4KHD-SOFTCASE
Rackmount kit WS4KHD-RACK
产品描述 产品型号
探头
250MHz Passive Probe 10:1 PP019-1
500MHz Passive Probe 10:1 PP026-1
25 MHz Differential Probe AP031
500 MHz, Active Differential Probe (÷1, ÷10, ÷100) AP033
30 A; 50 MHz Current Probe – AC/DC; 30 Arms;
50 A Peak Pulse
CP030
30 A, 10 MHz Current Probe - AC/DC, 30 Arms,
50 A Peak Pulse, 3-meter Cable
CP030-3M
30A, 50 MHz High Sensitivity Current Probe -
AC/DC, 30 Arms, 50 A Peak Pulse, 1.5-meter Cable
CP030A
30 A; 100 MHz Current Probe – AC/DC; 30 Arms;
50 A Peak Pulse
CP031
30A, 100 MHz High Sensitivity Current Probe -
AC/DC, 30 Arms, 50 A Peak Pulse, 1.5-meter Cable
CP031A
150 A; 10 MHz Current Probe – AC/DC;
150 Arms; 500 A Peak Pulse
CP150
150 A, 5 MHz Current Probe - AC/DC, 150 Arms,
500 A Peak Pulse, 6-meter Cable
CP150-6M
500 A; 2 MHz Current Probe – AC/DC;
500 Arms; 700 A Peak Pulse
CP500
Deskew Calibration Source DCS025